Broad Band High-Power Air-Cooled Loads
Model No. Waveguide Frequency Range
(GHz)
VSWR Power Rating (CW)
CWL2292500X WR229 3.3-4.90 1.15:1 2500
CWL2292500 WR229 3.3-4.90 1.08 2500
CWL18750X WR187 3.95-5.85 1.15:1 50
CWL187100X WR187 3.95-5.85 1.15:1 100
CWL187250X WR187 3.95-5.85 1.15:1 250
CWL187500X WR187 3.95-5.85 1.15:1 500
CWL1871000X WR187 3.95-5.85 1.15:1 1000
CWL1871000 WR187 3.95-5.85 1.08 1000
CWL1872000X WR187 3.95-5.85 1.15:1 2000
CWL1872000 WR187 3.95-5.85 1.08 2000
CWL15950X WR159 4.9-7.05 1.15:1 50
CWL159100X WR159 4.9-7.05 1.15:1 100
CWL159250X WR159 4.9-7.05 1.15:1 250
CWL159500X WR159 4.9-7.05 1.15:1 500
CWL1591000X WR159 4.9-7.05 1.15:1 1000
CWL1591000 WR159 4.9-7.05 1.08 1000
CWL1592000X WR159 4.9-7.05 1.15:1 2000
CWL1592000 WR159 4.9-7.05 1.08 2000
CWL13750X WR137 5.85-8.2 1.15:1 50
CWL137100X WR137 5.85-8.2 1.15:1 100
CWL137250X WR137 5.85-8.2 1.15:1 250
CWL137500X WR137 5.85-8.2 1.15:1 500
CWL1371000X WR137 5.85-8.2 1.15:1 1000
CWL1371000 WR137 5.85-8.2 1.08 1000
CWL1372000X WR137 5.85-8.2 1.15:1 2000
CWL1372000 WR137 5.85-8.2 1.08 2000
CWL11250X WR112 7.05-10 1.15:1 50
CWL112100X WR112 7.05-10 1.15:1 100
CWL112250X WR112 7.05-10 1.15:1 250
CWL112500X WR112 7.05-10 1.15:1 500
CWL1121000X WR112 7.05-10 1.15:1 1000
CWL1121000 WR112 7.05-10 1.08 1000
CWL1122000X WR112 7.05-10 1.15:1 2000
CWL1122000 WR112 7.05-10 1.08 2000
CWL9050X WR90 8.2 - 12.4 1.15:1 50
CWL90100X WR90 8.2 - 12.4 1.15:1 100
CWL90250X WR90 8.2- 12.4 1.15:1 250
                                CERNEX, Inc. 766 San Aleso Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94085  Tel. (408) 541-9226, Fax (408) 541-9229                        08/05
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
Broad Band High-Power Air-Cooled Loads
                                CERNEX, Inc. 766 San Aleso Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94085  Tel. (408) 541-9226, Fax (408) 541-9229                        08/05
Model No. Waveguide Frequency Range
(GHz)
VSWR Power Rating (CW)
CWL90500X WR90 8.2 - 12.4 1.15:1 500
CWL901000X WR90 8.2 - 12.4 1.15:1 1000
CWL901000 WR90 8.2 - 12.4 1.08 1000
CWL7550X WR75 10-15 1.15:1 50
CWL75250X WR75 10-15 1.15:1 250
CWL75500X WR75 10-15 1.15:1 500
CWL751000X WR75 10-15 1.15:1 1000
CWL6250X WR62 12-18 1.15:1 50
CWL62250X WR62 12-18 1.15:1 250
CWL62500X WR62 12-18 1.15:1 500
CWL621000X WR62 12-18 1.15:1 1000
CWL5150X WR51 15-22.9 1.15:1 50
CWL51250X WR51 15-22.9 1.15:1 250
CWL51500X WR51 15-22.9 1.15:1 500
CWL511000X WR51 15-22.9 1.15:1 1000
CWL4250X WR42 18-26.5 1.15:1 50
CWL42250X WR42 18-26.5 1.15:1 250
CWL42500X WR42 18-26.5 1.15:1 500
CWL421000X WR42 18-26.5 1.15:1 1000
CWL2810X WR28 26.5 - 40 1.15:1 10
CWL2810 WR28 26.5 - 40 1.08 10
CWL2825X WR28 26.5-40 1.15:1 25
CWL2850X WR28 26.5-40 1.15:1 50
CWL28100X WR28 26.5 - 40 1.15:1 100
CWL28100 WR28 26.5 - 40 1.08 100
CWL28200X WR28 26.5 - 40 1.15:1 200
CWL28200 WR28 26.5 - 40 1.08 200
CWL28500X WR28 26.5 - 40 1.15:1 500
CWL28500 WR28 26.5 - 40 1.08 500
CWL281000X WR28 26.5 - 40 1.15:1 1000
CWL281000 WR28 26.5 - 40 1.08 1000
CWL2210X WR22 33 - 50 1.15:1 10
CWL2210 WR22 33 -50 1.08 10
CWL22100X WR22 33 - 50 1.15:1 100
CWL22100 WR22 33 - 50 1.08 100
CWL22200X WR22 33 - 50 1.15:1 200
CWL22200 WR22 33 - 50 1.08 200
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
Broad Band High-Power Air-Cooled Loads
                                CERNEX, Inc. 766 San Aleso Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94085  Tel. (408) 541-9226, Fax (408) 541-9229                        08/05
Model No. Waveguide Frequency Range
(GHz)
VSWR Power Rating (CW)
CWL22500X WR22 33 - 50 1.15:1 500
CWL22500 WR22 33 - 50 1.08 500
CWL1910X WR19 40 - 60 1.15:1 10
CWL1910 WR19 40 - 60 1.08 10
CWL19100X WR19 40 - 60 1.15:1 100
CWL19100 WR19 40 - 60 1.08 100
CWL19200X WR19 40 - 60 1.15:1 200
CWL19200 WR19 40 - 60 1.08 200
CWL19500X WR19 40 - 60 1.15:1 500
CWL19500 WR19 40 - 60 1.08 500
CWL1510X WR15 50 - 75 1.15:1 10
CWL1510 WR15 50 - 75 1.08 10
CWL15100X WR15 50 - 75 1.15:1 100
CWL15100 WR15 50 - 75 1.08 100
CWL15200X WR15 50 - 75 1.15:1 200
CWL15200 WR15 50 - 75 1.08 200
CWL15500X WR15 50 - 75 1.15:1 500
CWL15500 WR15 50 - 75 1.08 500
CWL12100X WR12 60 - 90 1.15:1 100
CWL12100 WR12 60 - 90 1.08 100
CWL12200X WR12 60 - 90 1.15:1 200
CWL12200 WR12 60 - 90 1.08 200
CWL12500X WR12 60 - 90 1.15:1 500
CWL12500 WR12 60 - 90 1.08 500
CWL1010X WR10 75 - 110 1.15:1 10
CWL1010 WR10 75 - 110 1.08 10
CWL10100X WR10 75 - 110 1.15:1 100
CWL10100 WR10 75 - 110 1.08 100
CWL10200X WR10 75 - 110 1.15:1 200
CWL10200 WR10 75 - 110 1.08 200
CWL10500X WR10 75 - 110 1.15:1 500
CWL10500 WR10 75 - 110 1.08 500
CWL0810 WR08 90 - 140 1.08 10
CWL08100 WR08 90 - 140 1.08 100
CWL08200 WR08 90 - 140 1.08 200
CWL08500 WR08 90 - 140 1.08 500
CWL0610 WR06 110-170 1.08 10
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
Broad Band High-Power Air-Cooled Loads
                                CERNEX, Inc. 766 San Aleso Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94085  Tel. (408) 541-9226, Fax (408) 541-9229                        08/05
Model No. Waveguide Frequency Range
(GHz)
VSWR Power Rating (CW)
CWL06100 WR06 110-170 1.08 100
CWL06200 WR06 110-170 1.08 200
CWL06500 WR06 110-170 1.08 500
OTHER FREQUENCIES AND POWER LEVELS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE.  COAXIAL POWER LOADS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE.
HOW TO ORDER:
To be specified by the factory
Specify Model Number                      CWL - WG PP– XX